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Distancia 10000

1 363
2 294
3 87
4 119
5 339
6 100
7 85
8 330
9 391
10 34
11 223
12 290
13 166
14 112
15 269
16 77
17 205
18 61
19 148
20 45
21 137
22 142
23 191
24 328
25 43
26 277
27 264
28 29
29 353
30 351
31 220
32 88
33 171
34 219
35 265
36 237
37 123
38 321
39 295
40 75

0:39:44
0:41:53
0:44:22
0:46:01
0:47:07
0:47:08
0:47:18
0:47:24
0:47:34
0:47:35
0:47:59
0:48:26
0:49:13
0:49:38
0:49:40
0:49:42
0:49:50
0:49:51
0:50:01
0:50:22
0:50:25
0:50:25
0:50:44
0:51:11
0:51:17
0:52:08
0:52:37
0:52:50
0:52:50
0:53:04
0:53:07
0:53:08
0:53:09
0:53:14
0:53:50
0:53:56
0:53:56
0:54:00
0:54:21
0:54:28

Metros

3,58
4,11
4,26
4,36
4,43
4,43
4,44
4,44
4,45
4,46
4,48
4,51
4,55
4,58
4,58
4,58
4,59
4,59
5,00
5,02
5,03
5,03
5,04
5,07
5,08
5,13
5,16
5,17
5,17
5,18
5,19
5,19
5,19
5,19
5,23
5,24
5,24
5,24
5,26
5,27

domingo, 18 de diciembre de 2011
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Clasificacion Femenina

CURSA DE RAFELCOFER

PATRICIA
AMPARO
XELO

REMEI

LUCIA

JULIA

NOEMI
ALEJANDRA
KAREM
CELIA

ANA MARIA
MARIA PILAR
NATALIA
ANA

MARIA ANGELE
M2 LOLA
LOLIN

ESTER
LORENA
NURIA
ANTONIA
MONICA
M.JOSé
CRISTINA
FANI
CARMINA
SUSANA
MARIA CARME
LLUISA
MONTSE
ENCARNA
IRMA
GEMMA
ALINE

CELIA

ANA MARIA
SANDRA
ROSALIE
NURIA
ALICIA

LOPEZ VIICEDO
VILLAR PALOMAR
PIQUERES FRANCES
FUSTER MORATAL
DEFEZ SANCHEZ
INZA PELLICER
BOIX CHOVA

BREA ORENGO
FAUS

C.A.XERESA
C.A. SAFOR CAFEMAX

C.A. XATIVA
INDEPENDIENTE

C.C. CAMALLAES

C.A. SAFOR CAFEMAX
INDEPENDIENTE

C.A. SAFOR CAFEMAX

C.A. ATLETISMO SAFOR-CAF

BOLINCHES GUIJARRO INDEPENDIENTE

MELENCHON SANCHE
HERCE PALOMARES
BLASCO LOPEZ
ANDRéS CALAFAT
PUNZANO GONZALEZ
MONZO TERRADES
SANFELICIANO VIDAL
PEREZ FUSTER
COLOMAR BALLESTA
BALLESTER VERCHER
GUARDIOLA ESCRIVA
ROIG CUADROS

PUIG MORALES
BARTUAL BONO
PEIRO FRASQUET
GARCIA MORAGUES
GRACIA GRACIA
ORTOLA FERRA
VILLANUEVA MATOSE
GIRBAU PALAZSN
ANDRES FUSTER
FERRANDO CATALA
SALCEDO PALACIOS
ROSELLO MORATAL
DEUSA PASTOR
SEGUI BENAVENT
GRACIA CLOQUELL
ELLINGWORTH

MIRA SILVESTRE
PEIRO FUSTER

www.conchip.es

C.A. ONDARA
C.C. EL GARBI

C.A. SAFOR CAFEMAX

G.E. LA CARENA LA FONT
INDEPENDIENTE

G.E. LA CARENA

BENIARJO RUNNERS

G.E. LA CARENA LA FONT
C.A. L'ESPENTA

CLUB ALPI GANDIA

C.A. ONDARA
INDEPENDIENTE

C.A. SAFOR CAFEMAX
CLUB DE CORRER PEUS QUE
INDEPENDIENTE

C.C. EL GARBI
INDEPENDIENTE
SARVATXO

C.C. EL GARBI
INDEPENDIENTE

G.E. LA CARENA

A.D. PINDARO

CLUB DE CORRER EL GARBI
INDEPENDIENTE

C.C. EL GARBI

C.A. SAFOR CAFEMAX
INDEPENDIENTE

C.C. CAMALLAES

C.C. EL GARBI

G.E. LA CARENA
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SENIOR F
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41 267 0:54:28 5,27 SARI MONZO FUSTER INDEPENDIENTE 24 VETERANA A
42 281 0:54:41 5,28 ANA SIGNES MARTI CLUB HANDBOL RIOLA 6 VETERANA B
43 93 0:54:48 5,29 MAGDA MAHIQUES MORANT INDEPENDIENTE 26 VETERANAA
44 280 0:55:32 5,33 ROSANA DOMENECH LLOPIS  INDEPENDIENTE 27 VETERANAA
45 218 0:56:06 5,37 CRISTINA ROMERO MARI CE EL MOLi MIRAMAR 28 VETERANAA
46 282 0:56:38 5,40 PAQUI RIERA ROIG CLUB HANDBOL RIOLA 7 VETERANA B
47 249 0:56:49 5,41 PATRICIA ANAYA MARTINEZ INDEPENDIENTE 12 SENIORF
48 276 0:56:54 5,41 MONICA CARDETE ROIG INDEPENDIENTE 29 VETERANAA
49 189 0:57:02 5,42 M2CARMEN GOMEZ TERRE INDEPENDIENTE 13 SENIORF
50 222 0:57:06 5,43 LAURA VAZQUEZ GARCIA CE EL MOLI MIRAMAR 14 SENIORF
51 173 0:57:46 5,47 CECILIA ESTREMERA MARTINE INDEPENDIENTE 15 SENIORF
52 18 0:57:47 5,47 TERESA RIBES MOMPARLER  INDEPENDIENTE 17 SENIORF
53 17 0:57:47 5,47 ANGELA RIBES MOMPARLER  INDEPENDIENTE 16 SENIORF
54 210 0:57:49 5,47 ALICIA SANTAMARIA PUIG CE EL MOLI MIRAMAR 30 VETERANAA
55 206 0:57:54 5,47 AMPARO RUBIO ALMENARA C.A. SAFOR CAFEMAX 31 VETERANAA
56 208 0:57:57 5,48 LOURDES SANTAMARIA PUIG CE EL MOLI MIRAMAR 32 VETERANAA
57 273 0:58:22 5,50 MYRIAM COTAINA ARRANZ INDEPENDIENTE 33 VETERANAA
58 245 0:58:40 5,52 GLORIA ATIENZA ANGUITA C.C. EL GARBI VETERANA B
59 244 0:58:42 5,52 MONTSE MIRA SILVESTRE C.C. EL GARBI VETERANA B
60 243 0:58:45 5,53 ANTONIA BELTRAN TAMARIT C.C. EL GARBI 34 VETERANAA
61 196 0:59:06 5,55 PAULA COLLADO FERRER CLUB DE CORRER PILES 35 VETERANAA
62 163 0:59:06 5,55 EUGENIA MOROJOSA PERALTA CLUB DE CORRER PILES 36 VETERANAA
63 98 0:59:22 5,56 CAROLINA ESCRIBANO SANCHEZ INDEPENDIENTE 18 SENIORF
64 172 0:59:52 5,59 BEGOAA DOMENECH LLOPIS ~ INDEPENDIENTE 19 SENIORF
65 187 0:59:56 5,60 M2 ANGELES GINESTAR SISCAR BENIARJO RUNNERS 20 SENIORF
66 130 1:00:08 6,01 MARIASOLEDA GELABERT INDEPENDIENTE 37 VETERANAA
67 350 1:00:13 6,01 AMPARO PEIRO FAUS BENIARJO RUNNER'S 38 VETERANAA
68 238 1:00:24 6,02 PEPA FURIO BLASCO INDEPENDIENTE 10 VETERANAB
69 58 1:00:25 6,03 MARIATERESA RUIZ LLORCA INDEPENDIENTE 39 VETERANAA
70 30 1:01:22 6,08 ROSA MARIA HERNAN DE SALES SARVATXO 40 VETERANAA
71 260 1:01:37 6,10 MIRIAM TORMO AGUSTI INDEPENDIENTE 21 SENIORF
72 11 1:01:40 6,10 MATI FRASQUET GONZALEZ C.C. CAMALLAES 11 VETERANAB
73 14 1:01:41 6,10 SAIDA PEREA PEIRO C.C CAMALLAES 22 SENIORF
74 83 1:02:37 6,16 SANDRA LLUCH MORENO INDEPENDIENTE 23 SENIORF
75 117 1:03:42 6,22 CELIA GOMEZ SERRA INDEPENDIENTE 24  SENIORF
76 302 1:03:54 6,23 VICTORIA HAZ CHOUCIAO INDEPENDIENTE 12 VETERANAB
77 301 1:04:03 6,24 PEPA VIVES MARTINEZ INDEPENDIENTE 41 VETERANA A
78 320 1:04:47 6,29 ROSANA ANDRES CHORRO BENIARJO RUNNERS 25 SENIORF
79 324 1:04:48 6,29 MARIAJOSE SOLBES BENIARJO RUNNERS 42 VETERANAA
80 104 1:06:05 6,37 ELENA NOVELL BLANCO INDEPENDIENTE 26 SENIORF
81 4 1:07:37 6,46 M2 PURIFICACI  ESCRIV4 PAVIA INDEPENDIENTE 43 VETERANA A
82 136 1:07:46 6,47 IRENE NOGUERA GRAU INDEPENDIENTE 27 SENIORF
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